
Electric actuators for lightweight and high speed

Ball screw type

Body size 025·028·046·062

Straight/Parallel/Guide

Aluminum anodizing

본체 사이즈 025·028·046·062
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028 28025 25

Ball Screw Type

Please contact your nearest sales office for motor and reducer selection.

Mount bracket is option.

Flange on load side Foot mount Axis right angle foot mount Trunnion mount

PSB

PSB

직렬 Straight Type 병렬 Paralle Type 가이드 Guide Type

s/w Q`ty 

PSB Series
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힘

Stroke Straight type Parallel type

0.05

25

5, 105, 10

250, 500250, 500

X : 40   Z : 20

블랙 알루미늄 아노다이징 Black Aluminum anodizing

X : 60   Z : 30

Guide type

PSB046 PSB062

직렬 타입 (PSB         S) 병렬 타입 (PSB         P) 가이드 타입 (PSB         G)

X-axis, Z-axis ※

※힘은 기준 모터의 실효치 값입니다. 모터 변경 시 힘의 값은 상승 및 변동됩니다.

※25각, 28각제품은 본사 또는 모션영업부로 문의하여 주십시오 .
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4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

치수도 Dimension (mm)

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

 Straight type 

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.

PSB046 S

PSB062 S
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6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

치수도 Dimension (mm)

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

Parallel type

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.

PSB046 P

PSB062 P
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치수도 Dimension (mm)

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

Guide type

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.

※풋 마운트(FM) 옵션은 가이드 타입에 적용이 불가합니다.
※ Foot mount (FM) option is not applicable to guide type.

PSB046 G

PSB062 G 
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6.6

54 31

4.5

32 21 2.75

9

마운트브래킷 치수도 Dimension of Mount Bracket (mm)

Flange on load side

Foot mount

프레임
Body Size

프레임
Body Size

치수 Dimension (mm) 

치수 Dimension (mm) 
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82

104

16

20

67

85

15

20

8

10 8.5

87

122

67

98

6

8

10

12

57

78

28

40

6.6

마운트브래킷 치수도 Dimension of Mount Bracket (mm)

프레임
Body Size

프레임
Body Size

Axis right angle foot mount

Trunnion mount

치수 Dimension (mm) 

치수 Dimension (mm) 



Electric actuators for For transferring with heavy load and middle-low speed

Ball screw type

Body size 062·080·100·120

Straight/Parallel/Guide

Aluminum anodizing

P
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062

1KW

080 100 120

Ball Screw Type

PHB

PHB

직렬 Straight Type 병렬 Paralle Type 가이드 Guide Type

Mount bracket is option.

Flange on load side Foot mount Axis right angle foot mount Trunnion mount

s/w Q`ty 

For specifications of 500mm or more, special order is available.

Please contact your nearest sales office for motor and reducer selection.

PHB Series
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0.05

X : 200   Z : 85 X : 300   Z : 160 X : 600   Z : 300

330

X : 1000   Z : 500X-axis, Z-axis

Aluminum anodizing White

Stroke Parallel type Guide type

PHB062 PHB080 PHB100 PHB120

Straight type
PHB PHB PHB

※

※힘은 기준 모터의 실효치 값입니다. 모터 변경 시 힘의 값은 상승 및 변동됩니다.

※Force is the value of standard motor. If change the motor, Force value may vary or increase.
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485

585

685

785

885

132

132

132

132

132

570

670

770

870

970

34

34

34

34

34

9

9

9

9

9

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6

치수도 Dimension (mm)

 Straight type 

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

PHB062 S

PHB080 S

PHB100 S

PHB120 S

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.
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치수도 Dimension (mm)
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34
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48

48
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48

267

267
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6.6
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6.6
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6.6

30
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34
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48
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9
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6.6

6.6

6.6

6.6
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Parallel type

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.

PHB062 P

PHB080 P

PHB100 P

PHB120 P



276

치수도 Dimension (mm)

48

48

48

48

48

9

9

9

9

9

48

48

48

48

48

9

9

9

9

9

Guide type

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

스트로크
Stroke

PHB062 G

PHB080 G

PHB100 G

PHB120 G

※ The contents of this manual and all product specifications are subject to change without prior notice for quality improvement.
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마운트브래킷 치수도 Dimension of Mount Bracket (mm)

Flange on load side

Foot mount

프레임
Body Size

프레임
Body Size

치수 Dimension (mm) 

치수 Dimension (mm) 
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마운트브래킷 치수도 Dimension of Mount Bracket (mm)

프레임
Body Size

프레임
Body Size

Axis right angle foot mount

Trunnion mount

치수 Dimension (mm) 

치수 Dimension (mm) 
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Syringe

Resolute

Verticality

전동실린더 사용 용도 Electric Cylinder Purpose of Use
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전동 실린더 적용 분야 Electric Cylinder Applications
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Most importantly, if the cylinder 
is not leveled, it will cause noise 
and vibration.

Assembling the cylinder forcibly to 
the frame to be attached may cause 
eccentricity of the rod, which can 
seriously affect cylinder life.  

Be careful not to twist by bolt when 
assembling upper and lower part.

When combining two or more rotating and lifting machines, 
they must be arranged in such a way that the center of 
rotation and elevation center line are aligned exactly so 
that the twisting, thermal expansion and bearing load of 
the axis of motion can be properly distributed. 

Keep the level of each cylinder the same with the screw located at the end 
of the rod. If level is not maintained, may occur overload to motor.  

Application Type (Example)

Bevel Gearbox 적용 시 주의사항 Precautions on Apply to Bevel Gearbox
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